CRRSA EANS | Allocations
Aucocisco School and Learning Center
Bangor Christian Schools

Bay School

Brixham Montessori Friends Sch
Center Autism & Developmental Disorder
Center For Teaching & Learning
Cheverus High School

Fryeburg Academy

George Stevens Academy

Gould Academy

John Bapst Memorial High School
L Ecole Francaise du Maine
Maine Central Institute

Maine Coast Waldorf School
North Yarmouth Academy

Spring Harbor Academy

St Brigid School

St James School

St Michael School

Thornton Academy

Waynflete School

CRRSA EANS | Reallocaiton Allocations
Aucocisco School and Learning Center
Bangor Christian Schools

Bay School

Brixham Montessori Friends Sch
Center For Teaching & Learning
Fryeburg Academy

George Stevens Academy

Gould Academy

L Ecole Francaise du Maine

Maine Coast Waldorf School

North Yarmouth Academy

St Brigid School

St James School

ARP EAN Il Allocations
Fryeburg Academy
Maine Central Institute

$60,514.93
$595,753.70
$157,851.87
$72,048.49
$59,148.50
$172,382.06
$182,238.95
$824,188.71
$383,553.00
$69,061.54
$920,362.00
$80,286.78
$901,930.97
$306,827.81
$298,538.88
$63,496.74
$455,288.88
$350,128.01
$551,629.72

$1,980,299.43

$646,323.43

$33,059.00
$171,468.00
$7,240.00
$30,000.00
$46,407.00
$309,000.00
$82,320.00
$53,000.00
$72,046.00
$195,748.00
$300,714.00
$463,124.00
$72,000.00

$763,165.07
$740,403.08
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