CRRSA EANS I Allocations

Aucocisco School and Learning Center	\$60,514.93
Bangor Christian Schools	\$595,753.70
	\$157,851.87
Bay School	
Brixham Montessori Friends Sch	\$72,048.49
Center Autism & Developmental Disorder	\$59,148.50
Center For Teaching & Learning	\$172,382.06
Cheverus High School	\$182,238.95
Fryeburg Academy	\$824,188.71
George Stevens Academy	\$383,553.00
Gould Academy	\$69,061.54
John Bapst Memorial High School	\$920,362.00
L Ecole Francaise du Maine	\$80,286.78
Maine Central Institute	\$901,930.97
Maine Coast Waldorf School	\$306,827.81
North Yarmouth Academy	\$298,538.88
Spring Harbor Academy	\$63,496.74
St Brigid School	\$455,288.88
St James School	\$350,128.01
St Michael School	\$551,629.72
Thornton Academy	\$1,980,299.43
Waynflete School	\$646,323.43

CRRSA EANS I Reallocaiton Allocations

Aucocisco School and Learning Center	\$33,059.00
Bangor Christian Schools	\$171,468.00
Bay School	\$7,240.00
Brixham Montessori Friends Sch	\$30,000.00
Center For Teaching & Learning	\$46,407.00
Fryeburg Academy	\$309,000.00
George Stevens Academy	\$82,320.00
Gould Academy	\$53,000.00
L Ecole Francaise du Maine	\$72,046.00
Maine Coast Waldorf School	\$195,748.00
North Yarmouth Academy	\$300,714.00
St Brigid School	\$463,124.00
St James School	\$72,000.00
ARP EAN II Allocations	
Fryeburg Academy	\$763,165.07
Maine Central Institute	\$740,403.08